
No. 1-3/2017-HPU(SOC) 

Sr. No. 

2 

The Depart1ment Council has provisionally admitted the following students in M.A. Sociology Ist 

Semester for the session 2025-26 in order of merit in accordance with the rules and regulations laid 

down in the Handbook of Information, H.P. University, Shimla-5. In case, any discrepancy is found in 

the records sub1mitted by the candidates at a later stage, the admission shall stand automatically 

cancelled. 
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Himachal Pradesh University 
(NAAC Accredited *A" Grade University) 
"Department of Sociology & Social Work' 

1 

2. 

Roll No. 

33595 

33635 

33649 

33521 

33501 

33525 

33532 

33647 

33601 
33726 

33670 

33609 

33631 

33503 
33605 

33676 

33742 
33636 

33707 

33711 
33555 

33745 

33607 

33697 

33662 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

33558 

Name of Candidate 

Anamika 

Mahir Kumar 

Sapna 
Ishita 

OPEN TO ALL 

Aanchal Mehta 

Huma 

Sejal 
Anjali Verma 

Anjli Thakur 
Aarushi Sharma 

Meenakshi 

Taksh 

HPU GENERAL 

Geetanjli 

Vibhuti Sharma 

Vikas 

Muskhan Thakur 

Sweta 

Jigyasa 
Sunny Thakur 

Nitika 

Aayush Bhardwaj 

Priya 

Diksha 

Khushi 

Father's Name 

Asha Devi 

Kesar Nand 

Arti Devi 

Sanjeev Kumar 

Deep Ram 

Inder Singh 
Riban Lal Mehta 

Singh 

Girja Nand 
Pawan Kumar 

Lipo Ram 

Satya Pal 

Mohar Singh 
Jassa Ram 

Hans Raj 

SCHEDULED CASTE 

Sanjeev Kumar 

Nain Singh 
Deleep Kumar 
Raj Kumar 
Amar Singh 
Ghanshyam 

Ramesh Kumar 

Ramesh Kumar 

Tilak Raj 
Bansi Lal 

SCHEDULED TRIBE 

Anuj Kumar 

Dated: 15.07.202s 

Mahajan Ram 

Hoshiar Singh 

Kaman 
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Department of Sociolog 
H.P. University, Shiml ork 
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Endst. No. Even: 

Copy to: 

33554 

33577 

2. Notice Board. 

33512 

33613 

33721 

Anushka 

Karuna 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

PWD 

Khitab Tahkur 

Amisha 

Preeti Thakur 

Mohan Lal 

EWS 

Rajinder 

Nika Ram 

Gopal Mehta 
Om Prakash 

1. The Dean of Studies, H.P. University, Shimla-5 for information. 
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55 

The above admitted candidates are directed to deposit their fee through the online portal on or before 

18h July 2025 by 4:00 p.m. positively. In case. the candidates fail to deposit their fee on or before 18h 

July 2025 by 4:00 p.m., their seat will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit. Further, those 

candidates who have not submitted their Consolidated/Detailed Marks Card (DMC), Migration 

Certificate and Gap Year Affidavit are directed to submit the same within 10 days from the date of 

their admission. 
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"Chairman SgpartmenHtor Sociology & Social Work 
'H.P. UniverSI 720Ü25 Shimla-5. 
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